
Daycare Term Time Calendar 
(coinciding with Sandringham Primary School) 

 

2017 

Public Open Day Saturday 17th June 

Pre attendance stay and play sessions  Tuesday 20th June 
Thursday 22nd June 
Tuesday 27th June 
Thursday 29th June 
Tuesday 4th July 
Thursday 6th July 
Tuesday 11th July 
Thursday 13th July 
Tuesday 18th July 
Thursday 20th July 
Tuesday 25th July 
Thursday 27th July 
Tuesday 1st August 
Thursday 3rd August 
Tuesday 8th August 
Thursday 10th August 
Tuesday 15th August 
Thursday 17th August 
Tuesday 22nd August 
Thursday 24th August 

First day open for registered attendees Monday 4th Sept 

Closed - Parent Consultation Day Friday 1st December 

Last day before Christmas holiday Friday 22nd December - 1:00 closure 

2018 

First day back after Christmas Holiday Tuesday 2nd January 

Closed - Staff Training Day Friday 9th March 

Last day before Easter Holiday Friday 30th March - 1:00 closure 

First day back after Easter Holiday Monday 9th April 

Closed - Bank Holiday  Monday 28th May 

Closed - Parent Consultation Day Friday 20th July 

Last day before Summer holiday Friday 27th July 

First day back after Summer Holiday Monday 13th August 

Closed - Bank Holiday  Monday 27th August 

Last day before Christmas Holiday Friday 21st December 

 


